
ROOM SERVICE MENU
DISHES BELOW AVAILABLE FROM 11.00AM TO 10.00PM

STARTERS AND SALADS

SOUP OF THE DAY (V) 
Please ask your server

LIVER AND FOIE GRAS PARFAIT 
Toasted brioche, seasonal chutney

GOAT’S CHEESE AND BEETROOT SALAD (V)      
Baby gem hearts, red pepper

GRILLED LOCAL CHICKEN CAESAR 
Crispy Parma ham, Parmesan

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD 
Anchovies and Parmesan

CHEESE BOARD 
A selection of Irish and French 
farmhouse cheese served with chutney and crackers

SELECTION OF CURED HAMS
Salamis and parfait, piccalilli,
chutneys and a selection of artisan bread

£6.50

£9.00

£9.00

£10.00

£8.50

£10.50

£12.00

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies 
please inform us when placing your order



ROOM SERVICE MENU
DISHES BELOW AVAILABLE FROM 11.00AM TO 10.00PM

SANDWICHES

MAPLE CURED PORK LOIN
Roasted pork loin, pommery mustard, 
celeriac remoulade on sourdough

MERCHANT CLUB 
Triple-decker toasted sandwich served with 
chicken breast, bacon, baby gem, tomato

FOCACCIA TOASTED SANDWICH (V) 
St. Killian’s Irish brie, caramelised red onion, 
rocket and walnut salad  

IRISH CHICKEN FOCACCIA SANDWICH 
Poached chicken, tarragon aioli, 
vine tomato, wild rocket 

OPEN SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH 
Walter Ewing’s smoked salmon served on
wheaten bread, cucumber and dill 

DRY AGED RIB EYE STEAK SANDWICH 
Grilled minute steak, onion jam, rocket, 
free range egg, farmhouse bread.

SELECTION OF FINGER SANDWICHES

£9.00

£10.50

£9.50

£10.00

£12.00

£12.50

£6.50

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies 
please inform us when placing your order



ROOM SERVICE MENU
DISHES BELOW AVAILABLE FROM 11.00AM TO 10.00PM

HOT DISHES

RED PEPPER, HAZELNUT RISOTTO (V) 
Herb pesto, rocket

FISH PIE 
Herb poached local fish, smoked gubeen mash, 
seasonal vegetables

BRAISED LAMB SHEPHERD’S PIE
Buttered carrots

MINI MERCHANT BEEF BURGER 
Caramelised onion, vintage cheddar spiced ketchup, 
chips, rocket salad

BEER BATTERED LOCAL COD  
Minted peas, lemon aioli, chips

ROAST SEABASS
Pomme purée, green beans, lemon butter sauce

DRY AGED RIB-EYE OF BEEF 
Café de Paris butter, chive mash, 
rocket salad

SIDES
Hand cut chips, steamed vegetables, 
rocket and aged Parmesan salad

£10.00

£11.00

£11.50

£11.50

£13.50

£14.50

£22.50

£4.50

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies 
please inform us when placing your order



ROOM SERVICE MENU
DISHES BELOW AVAILABLE FROM 11.00AM TO 10.00PM

SOMETHING SWEET

FRESHLY BAKED PASTRIES 
Croissant, pain au raisin 
or pain au chocolat

PLAIN OR FRUIT SCONES 
Devon clotted cream, 
strawberry preserve

SELECTION OF MERCHANT PETIT FOURS

PROFITEROLE SWANS   
Chantilly cream 
and chocolate sauce

DESSERT OF THE DAY   
Please ask your server

£3.50 each

£3.50

£7.50

£6.50

£4.50

BREAKFAST

MONDAY - SUNDAY
Breakfast Room Service is available from
For any guests on a rate including breakfast there is no additional charge 
for Continental breakfast.  Cooked Irish Breakfast will be charged at an
additional £15 per person

7.00AM - 10.30AM.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies 
please inform us when placing your order



DRINKS SELECTION

MINERAL AND JUICE SELECTION
Small Still Water (250ml)   
Small Sparkling Water (250ml) 
Large Still Water (750ml)   
Large Sparkling Water (750ml) 
Coke (220ml) 
Diet Coke (220ml)   
7up (200ml) 
Diet 7up (200ml) 
Appletiser (275ml)   
Freshly Squeezed Orange   
Pressed Apple Juice   

£2.65  
£2.65  
£5.00  
£5.00  
£2.65  
£2.65  
£2.65  
£2.65  
£2.65  
£2.65 
£2.65  

THE DRINKS CABINET

Spirits (35ml)
Absolut Vodka
Beefeater Gin
Havana Blanco 
Bushmills 
Jack Daniels   
Liqueurs (25ml)
Tia Maria  
Cointreau  
Baileys (35ml) 
Crème de Menthe 
Bottled Beer
Tiger (330ml)    
Peroni (330ml) 
Guinness (330ml) 
Becks Non-Alcoholic (330ml) 

£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.50  
£4.50  

£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95  
£4.95  

£4.50  
£4.50  
£4.50  
£3.60

For a full drinks list please dial 2013
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WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio: Alpha Zeta 
Italy 
Lively and light with a fresh spritzy character and a lingering
flavour of ripe apples.

New World Sauvignon Blanc: Stoneleigh, Marlborough
New Zealand   
Lively grapefruit and passion fruit aroma.  
Explodes with vibrant fruit flavours on the palate and 
a long citrus finish.

Old World Sauvignon Blanc: T’air d’Oc
France  
This alluring wine combines tropical fruit with Sauvignon’s 
benchmark acidity and freshness. 
Lighter than its New Zealand counterpart yet
riper than Sancerre, this is a great wine to drink on its own

Chenin Blanc: Saam Mountain, Paarl
South Africa 
A ripe bouquet of pears and lychees.  The perfumed fruit flavours 
on the palate are enlivened by a dash of lemony acidity on the finish.

Chardonnay: Windy Peak, Barrel Ferment, Victoria
Australia 
Classic example of oak fermented Chardonnay; a real smoothy, 
brimming with flavours.

ROSÉ WINE

Borsao, Garnacha Rosé: Campo de Borga
Spain 
Bright, cerise pink in colour.  Fresh and well balanced with aromas
of ripe berry fruits. Crisp dry rosé.

BOTTLE    GLASS
(175ML)

£26.00      £7.00

£28.00      £7.50

£27.00      £7.25

£28.50      £8.00

£29.50      £9.00

£27.50      £7.65...
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RED WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon: Casillero del Diablo,
Chile 
Luscious sweet, plumy fruit. Full and rich with a long chocolatey finish.

Sangiovese: Monte Reale Garofoli, Marche
Italy 
In this wine the classic grape of Tuscany is brimming 
with fresh cherry fruit. Smooth and suave, it is easy drinking with
no aggressive tannins. Our lightest red wine by the glass.

Rioja Crianza: Vina Bujanda
Spain   
A well-made traditional style Rioja aged in American oak for 
12 months giving it notes of toast and coconut on the nose, 
and a creamy spiced vanilla on the palate. 

Shiraz: De Bortoli, Vat 8 
Australia   
Dark, earthy, berry fruit flavours lifted with a peppery punch 
leading on to a long, creamy finish.

Pinot Noir: Stoneleigh, Marlborough
New Zealand   
Bright, cherry fruit, silky, easy, beautifully balanced red wine.

DESSERT WINE

Essencia Orange Blossom Muscat 
California 
Tangy, orange marmalade, honey and apricot flavours. 
Perfect with citrus or vanilla desserts.

£26.00     £7.00

£27.50     £7.75

£29.00     £8.00

£29.50     £8.50

£29.00     £8.00

£27.50     £6.00

BOTTLE   GLASS
(175ML)
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Elysium Black Muscat 
California  
Purple in colour with silky berry fruit.  Excellent with chocolate
or berry fruit desserts

£27.50     £6.00...
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CHAMPAGNE

Ruinart Brut NV 

A yellow colour with golden glints and a crystal-like brilliance. 
On the nose the wine is delicate and fresh. White-fleshed fruit (pear),  
and scents of white flowers (acacia).
The palate is perfectly balanced and fresh with an 
extremely long finish.

Forget-Brimont Brut Rosé, 1er Cru NV

Deep pink in colour with a bouquet of summer berries. 
Dances on the palate with lively acidity and a core of raspberries
and cream enlivened by a long zesty finish.

£65.00     £14.50

£70.00     £15.00

BOTTLE    GLASS
(150ML)
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HOT DRINKS

COFFEE
Americano    
Latte 
Cafe Mocha   
Cappuccino   
Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Macchiato   
Merchant Coffee Blend 

TEA
Merchant Tea Blend  
Fairtrade Organic Earl Grey 
Fairtrade Organic Green Tea 
Whole Peppermint
Organic Chamomile
Fairtrade Organic darjeeling
Lapsang souchong   

£2.65
£3.25
£3.95
£3.25
£2.35
£2.95
£2.75
£3.95

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£5.75
£4.25
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