DISHES BELOW AVAILABLE FROM 11.00AM TO 10.00PM

### STARTERS AND SALADS

SOUP OF THE DAY (V) Please ask your server	£6.50
LIVER AND FOIE GRAS PARFAIT Toasted brioche, seasonal chutney	£9.00
GOAT'S CHEESE AND BEETROOT SALAD (V) Baby gem hearts, red pepper	£9.00
<b>GRILLED LOCAL CHICKEN CAESAR</b> Crispy Parma ham, Parmesan	£10.00
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Anchovies and Parmesan	£8.50
<b>CHEESE BOARD</b> A selection of Irish and French farmhouse cheese served with chutney and crackers	£10.50
<b>SELECTION OF CURED HAMS</b> Salamis and parfait, piccalilli, chutneys and a selection of artisan bread	£12.00

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills

DISHES BELOW AVAILABLE FROM 11.00AM TO 10.00PM

### SANDWICHES

MAPLE CURED PORK LOIN Roasted pork loin, pommery mustard, celeriac remoulade on sourdough	£9.00
MERCHANT CLUB Triple-decker toasted sandwich served with chicken breast, bacon, baby gem, tomato	£10.50
FOCACCIA TOASTED SANDWICH (V) St. Killian's Irish brie, caramelised red onion, rocket and walnut salad	£9.50
<b>IRISH CHICKEN FOCACCIA SANDWICH</b> Poached chicken, tarragon aioli, vine tomato, wild rocket	£10.00
OPEN SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH Walter Ewing's smoked salmon served on wheaten bread, cucumber and dill	£12.00
<b>DRY AGED RIB EYE STEAK SANDWICH</b> Grilled minute steak, onion jam, rocket, free range egg, farmhouse bread.	£12.50
SELECTION OF FINGER SANDWICHES	£6.50

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills

#### DISHES BELOW AVAILABLE FROM 11.00AM TO 10.00PM

#### HOT DISHES

RED PEPPER, HAZELNUT RISOTTO (V) Herb pesto, rocket	£10.00
FISH PIE Herb poached local fish, smoked gubeen mash, seasonal vegetables	£11.00
<b>BRAISED LAMB SHEPHERD'S PIE</b> Buttered carrots	£11.50
MINI MERCHANT BEEF BURGER Caramelised onion, vintage cheddar spiced ketchup, chips, rocket salad	£11.50
BEER BATTERED LOCAL COD Minted peas, lemon aioli, chips	£13.50
ROAST SEABASS Pomme purée, green beans, lemon butter sauce	£14.50
<b>DRY AGED RIB-EYE OF BEEF</b> Café de Paris butter, chive mash, rocket salad	£22.50
SIDES Hand cut chips, steamed vegetables,	£4.50

rocket and aged Parmesan salad

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills

#### DISHES BELOW AVAILABLE FROM 11.00AM TO 10.00PM

### SOMETHING SWEET

<b>FRESHLY BAKED PASTRIES</b> Croissant, pain au raisin or pain au chocolat	£3.50 each
PLAIN OR FRUIT SCONES Devon clotted cream, strawberry preserve	£3.50
SELECTION OF MERCHANT PETIT FOURS	£7.50
<b>PROFITEROLE SWANS</b> Chantilly cream and chocolate sauce	£6.50
<b>DESSERT OF THE DAY</b> Please ask your server	£4.50

#### BREAKFAST

#### MONDAY - SUNDAY

Breakfast Room Service is available from 7.00AM - 10.30AM. For any guests on a rate including breakfast there is no additional charge for Continental breakfast. Cooked Irish Breakfast will be charged at an additional  $\pounds15$  per person

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills

# **DRINKS SELECTION**

### MINERAL AND JUICE SELECTION

Small Still Water (250ml)	£2.65
Small Sparkling Water (250ml)	£2.65
Large Still Water (750ml)	£5.00
Large Sparkling Water (750ml)	£5.00
Coke (220ml)	£2.65
Diet Coke (220ml)	£2.65
7up (200ml)	£2.65
Diet 7up (200ml)	£2.65
Appletiser (275ml)	£2.65
Freshly Squeezed Orange	£2.65
Pressed Apple Juice	£2.65
	•
THE DRINKS CABINET	•
	•
Spirits (35ml)	•
Absolut Vodka	£4.50
Beefeater Gin	£4.50
Havana Blanco	£4.50
Bushmills	£4.50
Jack Daniels	£4.50
Liqueurs (25ml)	•
Tia Maria	£4.95
Cointreau	£4.95
Baileys (35ml)	£4.95
Crème de Menthe	£4.95
Bottled Beer	•
Tiger (330ml)	£4.50
Peroni (330ml)	£4.50
Guinness (330ml)	£4.50
Becks Non-Alcoholic (330ml)	£3.60

For a full drinks list please dial 2013

WHITE WINE	BOTTLE	GLASS (175ML)
Pinot Grigio: Alpha Zeta	£26.00	£7.00
Italy Lively and light with a fresh spritzy character and a lingering flavour of ripe apples.		6 6 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
New World Sauvignon Blanc: Stoneleigh, Marlborough New Zealand Lively grapefruit and passion fruit aroma.	£28.00	£7.50
Explodes with vibrant fruit flavours on the palate and a long citrus finish.	•	• • • • • • •
Old World Sauvignon Blanc: T'air d'Oc France	£27.00	£7.25
This alluring wine combines tropical fruit with Sauvignon's benchmark acidity and freshness. Lighter than its New Zealand counterpart yet	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • •
<b>Chenin Blanc:</b> Saam Mountain, Paarl South Africa	£28.50	£8.00
A ripe bouquet of pears and lychees. The perfumed fruit flavours on the palate are enlivened by a dash of lemony acidity on the finish.	•	• • • • • • •
<b>Chardonnay:</b> Windy Peak, Barrel Ferment, Victoria Australia Classic example of oak fermented Chardonnay; a real smoothy, brimming with flavours.	£29.50	£9.00
ROSÉ WINE	£27.50	£7.65
<b>Borsao, Garnacha Rosé</b> : Campo de Borga Spain		
Bright, cerise pink in colour. Fresh and well balanced with aromas of ripe berry fruits. Crisp dry rosé.		
Lighter than its New Zealand counterpart yet riper than Sancerre, this is a great wine to drink on its own Chenin Blanc: Saam Mountain, Paarl South Africa A ripe bouquet of pears and lychees. The perfumed fruit flavours on the palate are enlivened by a dash of lemony acidity on the finish. Chardonnay: Windy Peak, Barrel Ferment, Victoria Australia Classic example of oak fermented Chardonnay; a real smoothy, brimming with flavours. ROSÉ WINE Borsao, Garnacha Rosé: Campo de Borga Spain Bright, cerise pink in colour. Fresh and well balanced with aromas	£29.50	£9.00

		$\sim$
<u>RED WINE</u>	BOTTLE	GLASS (175ML)
Cabernet Sauvignon: Casillero del Diablo,	£26.00	£7.00
Chile	•	
Luscious sweet, plumy fruit. Full and rich with a long chocolatey finish.	•	
Sangiovese: Monte Reale Garofoli, Marche	£27.50	£7.75
Italy	•	
In this wine the classic grape of Tuscany is brimming with fresh cherry fruit. Smooth and suave, it is easy drinking with no aggressive tannins. Our lightest red wine by the glass.	•	
	•	
Rioja Crianza: Vina Bujanda	£29.00	£8.00
Spain A well-made traditional style Rioja aged in American oak for	•	
12 months giving it notes of toast and coconut on the nose,	•	
and a creamy spiced vanilla on the palate.	•	
Shiraz: De Bortoli, Vat 8		<u> </u>
Australia	£29.50	£8.50
Dark, earthy, berry fruit flavours lifted with a peppery punch leading on to a long, creamy finish.	• • • •	
Pinot Noir: Stoneleigh, Marlborough	£29.00	£8.00
New Zealand		20.00
Bright, cherry fruit, silky, easy, beautifully balanced red wine.	•	
DESCEDT WINE	075141	FOMI
DESSERT WINE	375ML	50ML
Essencia Orange Blossom Muscat	£27.50	£6.00
California	•	
Tangy, orange marmalade, honey and apricot flavours. Perfect with citrus or vanilla desserts.	•	
Elysium Black Muscat	£27.50	£6.00
California		
Purple in colour with silky berry fruit. Excellent with chocolate		
or berry fruit desserts		
		لے

<u>CHAMPAGNE</u>	BOTTLE	GLASS (150ML)
Ruinart Brut NV	£65.00	£14.50
A yellow colour with golden glints and a crystal-like brilliance. On the nose the wine is delicate and fresh. White-fleshed fruit (pear), and scents of white flowers (acacia). The palate is perfectly balanced and fresh with an extremely long finish.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Forget-Brimont Brut Rosé, 1er Cru NV	£70.00	£15.00
Deep pink in colour with a bouquet of summer berries. Dances on the palate with lively acidity and a core of raspberries and cream enlivened by a long zesty finish.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•
HOT DRINKS		
COFFEE		
Americano	£2.65	
Latte	£3.25	
Cafe Mocha Connuccino	£3.95	
Cappuccino Espresso	£3.25 £2.35	
Double Espresso	£2.95	
Macchiato	£2.75	
Merchant Coffee Blend	£3.95	
TEA	•	
Merchant Tea Blend	£4.25	
Fairtrade Organic Earl Grey	£4.25	
Fairtrade Organic Green Tea Whole Peppermint	£4.25 £4.25	
Organic Chamomile	£4.25 £4.25	
Fairtrade Organic darjeeling	£4.25 £5.75	
Lapsang souchong	£4.25	